	AGREEMENT is entered into this6 f Columbia, Missouri, a municipal corporapter").	
The p	arties agree as follows: Adopter shall maintain the north median Drive.	bed on Brown Station Road and Leeway
2.	Adopter shall maintain the planting area	for a period of two years from the date of nting area shall include but not be limited nting annual flowers and bulbs.
3.	The City will assist in providing landscap for this bed.	
4.	The City will provide a sign in the planting. The cost of a new sign required because	ng area recognizing the Adopter's efforts. e of an Adopter name change will be paid
5.	by the Adopter. City may terminate this agreement if add	opter fails to maintain the planting area.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties hereto have executed this Agreement on the day and year first above written.		
		CITY OF COLUMBIA, MISSOURI
		Mike Matthes
		City Manager
ATTE	ST:	
Sheel	la Amin, City Clerk	

APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
City Counselor	
	By: Katie Huddlestonsmith
ATTEST:	

THIS	AGREEMENT is entered into this day of, 2018, between the	ne
	of Columbia, Missouri, a municipal corporation ("City"), and Fidelis Support	
Servic	ces, LLC ("Adopter").	
Tho n	parties agree as follows:	
1. P	Adopter shall maintain a median bed on Scottson Way.	
2.	Adopter shall maintain the planting area for a period of four years from the da of this agreement. Maintenance of the planting area shall include but not be limited to weeding, watering, mulching and planting annual flowers and bulbs.	
3.	The City will assist in providing landscape materials including plants and mulc for this bed.	
4.	The City will provide a sign in the planting area recognizing the Adopter's efform the cost of a new sign required because of an Adopter name change will be play the Adopter.	
5.	City may terminate this agreement if adopter fails to maintain the planting are	a.
	TNESS WHEREOF, the Parties hereto have executed this Agreement on the crear first above written.	lay
	CITY OF COLUMBIA, MISSOURI	
	Mike Matthes	
	City Manager	
ATTE	EST:	
Sheel	la Amin, City Clerk	

APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
City Counselor	
	Ву:
ATTEST:	Fidelis Support Services, LLC

City of	IS AGREEMENT is entered into this day of, y of Columbia, Missouri, a municipal corporation ("City"), and the	
of the	the Missouri Native Plant Society ("Adopter").	
The pa	e parties agree as follows:	
1.	Adopter shall maintain the three beds located at the entrance Drop-Off Recycling Center.	e of the Providence
2.	Adopter shall maintain the planting area for a period of four y of this agreement. Maintenance of the planting area shall inclimited to weeding, watering, and mulching.	
3.	The City will assist in providing landscape materials including for this bed.	g plants and mulch
4.	The City will provide a sign in the planting area recognizing to The cost of a new sign required because of an Adopter name by the Adopter.	
5.	City may terminate this agreement if adopter fails to maintain	the planting area.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties hereto have executed this Agreement on the day and year first above written.		
	CITY OF COLUMB	IA, MISSOURI
	Mike Matthes	
	City Manager	
ATTE	TEST:	
Sheel	eela Amin, City Clerk	

APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
City Counselor	
	By: Lenth a James Hawthorn Chapter-Missouri Native Plant Society
ATTEST:	·

City of Columbia, Missouri, a municipal corporation ("City"), and Beco		
 The parties agree as follows: Adopter shall maintain median on Burning Bush Rd, east of Properties 2. Adopter shall maintain the planting area for a period of four year of this agreement. Maintenance of the planting area shall included limited to weeding, watering, mulching and planting annual flow The City will assist in providing landscape materials including for this bed. 	ars from the date ude but not be wers and bulbs.	
 The City will provide a sign in the planting area recognizing the The cost of a new sign required because of an Adopter name by the Adopter. 		
5. City may terminate this agreement if adopter fails to maintain	the planting area.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties hereto have executed this Agreement on the day and year first above written.		
CITY OF COLUMBIA	, MISSOURI	
Mike Matthes City Manager		
ATTEST:		
Sheela Amin, City Clerk		

APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
City Counselor	
	By: Becca Kint
ATTEST:	Becca Kint